TRAFALGAR GOLF CLUB

A schedule of the proposed members fees for 2022/23 is tabled below.

Category	2022/23 Fee
Full	\$ 720
Aged over 65	\$ 640
Aged over 70	\$ 585
Aged over 80	\$ 115
Six Month	\$ 420
Senior Nine Hole	\$ 480
Country	\$ 430
Young Adult (18 to under 30)	\$ 430
Non-Playing	\$ 115
Beginners	\$ 170
Junior – Under 18	\$ 60